
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1D
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 20.649 20.649 7 $227.00
2 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 20.683 20.683 6 $170.00
3 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 20.726 20.726 5 $114.00
4 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.073 21.073 4 $57.00
5 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.109 21.109 3
6 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 21.261 21.261 2
7 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 21.615 21.615 1

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Erin Bernhard- Jodie (r 15-19) 21.671 21.671 7 $195.00
2 Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 21.697 21.697 $146.00
3 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 21.772 21.772 6 $98.00
4 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 21.840 21.840 5 $49.00
5 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 21.873 21.873 4
6 *Sylvia Nelson-  Seven 21.953 21.953 3
7 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r 20+) 21.973 21.973 2
8 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 22.146 22.146
9 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 22.154 22.154

10 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 22.265 22.265 1
11 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy/Scout (r 9-11)22.291 22.291 1
12 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 22.523 22.523 1
13 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20+, nov) 22.534 22.534 1
14 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.570 22.570 1
15 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 22.577 22.577 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 22.768 22.768 7 $130.00
2 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 22.834 22.834 6 $98.00
3 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19) 22.848 22.848 5 $65.00
4 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r nov) 22.978 22.978 $32.00
5 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 23.162 23.162 4
6 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory 23.457 23.457
7 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 23.610 23.610 3
8 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 23.615 23.615 2

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 23.662 23.662 7 $96.00
2 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 23.775 23.775 6 $72.00
3 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 23.842 23.842 5 $46.00
4 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 23.847 23.847 4 $30.00
5 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20+) 24.132 24.132 3

HEART OF THE HILLS BARREL RACE ASSOCIATION
April 30, 2017 ~ Llano

HHBRA Pg 1 April 30, 2017



6 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, nov)24.183 24.183 2
7 Mattie Elder- Gracie (r-novice) 24.211 24.211
8 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14, nov) 24.350 24.350 1
9 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, nov)24.456 24.456 1

10 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 24.470 5 24.470 1
11 *McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 24.605 24.605 1
12 *Tana Jureczki- Harley/Benders Mighty Smokin (r 20+,nov)24.842 24.842 1
13 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov) 25.075 25.075
14 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) 25.495 25.495 1
15 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 25.633 25.633 1
16 Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 21.462 5 26.462
17 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 26.513 26.513 1
18 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 22.187 5 27.187 1
19 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14) 22.644 5 27.644 1
20 *Annie Mosis- Pistol (r 12-14, nov) 27.663 27.663 1
21 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 24.062 5 29.062 1
22 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 24.211 5 29.211 1
23 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 21.269 10 31.269 1
24 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, nov) 33.454 33.454 1
25 Jackie Bob Cox- Sparky 23.854 10 33.854
26 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 29.052 5 34.052 1
27 *Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11) 32.470 5 37.470 1
58 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay (r 12-14) pts NT NT 1
59 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite (r 15-19) NT NT 1
60 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 20+) NT NT 1
61 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r nov) NT NT 1
62 *Stephanie Grimes- Tory (r 12-14) NT NT 1
63 *Liza Elder- Delight (r nov) NT NT 1
64 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie (r nov) NT NT 1
65 *Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 21.840 21.840 7
2 *Bryce Roesler 22.713 22.713 6
3 *Braylin Miller- Jesse POINTS 22.974 22.974 5
4 *Rilynn Springer 25.446 25.446 4
5 *Madison Clark 25.748 25.748 3
6 *Caylee Durbin 27.079 27.079 2
7 *Sydney Curry 23.413 5 28.413 1
8 *Campbell Pegues 30.733 30.733 1
9 *Hannah Maier 31.094 31.094 1

10 *Cailyn Elliott 45.237 45.237 1
11 *Brydee Elliott 114.434 A 114.434 1
12 *Ashlyn Elliott 144.502 144.502 1
13 *Klacey Dean NT NT 1
14 Braylin Miller- Twisty NT NT
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15 *Ava Packouz- India NT NT 1
16 *Madison Speer- Indian NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons 20.649 20.649 7
2 *Caroline Baldwin ® 21.615 21.615 6
3 *Avery Baldwin 21.772 21.772 5
4 *Gracie Callaway 21.873 21.873 4
5 *Kiley Dean 22.154 22.154 3
6 *Mallory Adamitz 22.265 22.265 2
7 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 22.291 22.291 1
8 *Kaleigh Elliott 22.768 22.768 1
9 *Katie Blackburn 23.162 23.162 1

10 *McKenzie Speer 24.605 24.605 1
11 *Kinley Davis- Big Al 25.633 25.633 1
12 *Samantha Cortinas 33.454 33.454 1
13 *Madison Thurman 32.470 5 37.470 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 20.683 20.683 7
2 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 22.523 22.523 6
3 *Kelan Bode ® 22.570 22.570 5
4 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 23.610 23.610 4
5 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 23.662 23.662 3
6 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 23.775 23.775 2
7 *Addie Ellis ® 23.847 23.847 1
8 *Kylee Jordan 24.183 24.183 1
9 *Samantha Doran 24.350 24.350 1

10 *Paige Jordan 24.456 24.456 1
11 *Emma Watson 26.513 26.513 1
12 *Madison Brown 22.644 5 27.644 1
13 *Annie Mosis- Pistol 27.663 27.663 1
14 *Fawn Schott 24.211 5 29.211 1
15 *Emmy Ferris ® 24.470 5 29.470 1
16 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay NT NT 1
17 Stephanie Grimes- Tori NT NT
18 *Raylee Pack- Uno NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry ® 21.073 21.073 7
2 *Miranda Schott 21.109 21.109 6
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 21.261 21.261 5
4 *Erin Bernhard- Jodie 21.671 21.671 4
5 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.848 22.848 3
6 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 23.615 23.615 2
7 Rayni Sandidge 21.462 5 26.462
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8 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 22.187 5 27.187 1
9 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob 24.062 5 29.062 1

10 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 21.269 10 31.269 1
11 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 20.726 20.726 7
2 *Stephanie Packouz 21.973 21.973 6
7 *Nikki Sandidge 22.534 22.534 5
3 *Mackynna Wood 24.132 24.132 4
4 *Tana Jureczki 24.842 24.842 3
5 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 29.052 5 34.052 2
6 *Donna Hudson NT NT 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.534 22.534 7
2 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 22.978 22.978 6
3 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 24.183 24.183 5
4 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 24.211 24.211 4
5 *Samantha Doran- Red 24.350 24.350 3
6 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie 24.456 24.456 2
7 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 24.842 24.842 1
8 *Ashley Miller- Radio 25.075 25.075 1
9 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 25.495 25.495 1

10 *Annie Mosis- Pistol (r 12-14. nov) 27.663 27.663 1
11 *Samantha Cortinez- Elvis 33.454 33.454 1
12 *Madison Thurmon- RB Smart Kady Rey/Chic 32.470 5 37.470 1
13 *Liza Elder- Delight NT NT 1
14 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle NT NT 1
15 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T ®- pts 15.624 15.624 7
2 *Bryce Roesler 15.824 15.824 6
3 *Shada Cline 16.082 16.082 5
4 *Braylin Miller- Jesse- pts 16.452 16.452 4
5 Caylee Durbin- Chula ® 16.838 16.838
6 *Rilynn Springer 17.051 17.051 3
7 *Campbell Pegues 17.140 17.140 2
8 Braylin Miller- Twister 17.161 17.161
9 *Hannah Maier 18.458 18.458 1

10 *Sydney Curry 16.851 5 21.851 1
11 *Amberley Klaehn 17.685 5 22.685 1
12 *Klacey Dean 23.130 23.130 1
13 *Madison Speer 18.307 5 23.307 1
14 *Cailyn Elliott 24.828 24.828 1
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15 *Brydee Elliott 61.843 61.843 1
16 *Addison Schneider 93.791 93.791 1
17 *Ashlyn Elliott 109.974 109.974 1
18 *Ava Packouz NT NT 1
19 *Madison Clark NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 15.538 15.538 7
2 *Jadyn Denney 15.589 15.589 6
3 Katie Blackburn- Baby Chick 16.053 16.053
4 *Madison Thurman 16.085 16.085 5
5 Kalli McCoy 16.314 16.314
6 *Kiley Dean 16.362 16.362 4
7 *Mallory Adamitz 16.400 16.400 3
8 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.667 16.667 2
9 *Caroline Baldwin ® 16.921 16.921 1

10 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 16.941 16.941 1
11 *McKenzie Speer 16.985 16.985 1
12 *Avery Baldwin ® 17.113 17.113 1
13 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster 17.508 17.508 1
14 *Sky Hurlbut 18.196 18.196 1
15 *Kinley Davis- Cowgirl- pts 18.410 18.410 1
16 *Kinley Klaehn 16.298 5 21.298 1
17 Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 17.294 5 22.294
18 *Samantha Cortinez 23.140 23.140 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 15.768 15.768 7
2 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.786 15.786 6
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 15.888 15.888 5
4 *Zoey Thygesen 15.937 15.937 4
5 *Olivia Rogler 16.028 16.028 3
6 *Liza Elder- Sweet T PTS 16.066 16.066 2
7 *Sophie Aquado 16.441 16.441 1
8 *Kelan Bode- Timber 16.467 16.467 1
9 *Kylee Jordan 16.829 16.829 1

10 *Madison Brown- Harley 16.862 16.862 1
11 *Samantha Doran 17.012 17.012 1
12 *Stephanie Grimes-  Bay 17.036 17.036 1
13 *Fawn Schott- Belle 17.332 17.332 1
14 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 17.671 17.671 1
15 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 18.353 18.353 1
16 *Annie Mosis 19.158 19.158 1
17 *Grace Kelley 19.602 19.602 1
18 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 17.189 5 22.189 1
19 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 19.026 5 24.026
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20 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.366 15.366 7
2 *Miranda Schott- Martini 15.673 15.673 6
3 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 15.756 15.756 5
4 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.933 15.933 4
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.985 15.985 3
6 Megan Miller 15.990 15.990
7 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 15.995 15.995 2
8 *Mattie Elder- Gracie PTS 16.068 16.068 1
9 *Shelby Curry 16.185 16.185 1

10 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)16.228 16.228 1
11 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.511 16.511 1
12 *Shanna Marquart 16.561 16.561 1
13 *Madison Grube 16.872 16.872 1
14 Shelbey Eklund- Jett 16.980 16.980
15 *Cassidy Kusenburger 17.093 17.093 1
16 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 16.533 5 21.533 1
17 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.424 15.424
2 Katie Whitaker- Blast-off 15.627 15.627
3 *Robin Montague- War Cry 15.856 15.856 7
4 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 16.091 16.091 6
5 *Mackynna Wood- Happening 17.209 17.209 5
6 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 17.462 17.462 4
7 *Allison Pfeiffer- Hawk 16.489 5 21.489 3
8 *Jody McPhearson- Hawk NT NT 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Panama Direct Perks (r 50+)15.112 15.112
2 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.649 15.649 7
3 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 15.676 15.676 6
4 Nancy Woodward- Wonders PalAMoon 15.703 15.703
5 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts 16.003 16.003 5
6 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie 16.443 16.443 4
7 Jeannie Walker- Elroy 16.704 16.704
8 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.787 16.787 3
9 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.189 17.189 2

10 *Rebecca Rowell 17.523 17.523 1
11 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 19.164 19.164 1
12 *Donna Hudson- Chewy NT NT 1
13 Jacque Woolman- Teller Sooner Babe (r 50+, fut/der)NT NT
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Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Sarah Klaehn 17.063 17.063 7
2 *Sarah Southard- Woody 17.394 17.394 6
3 *Kyrsten Budde- Bay/Boogie 17.456 17.456 5
4 Kyrsten Budde- Eddie 18.146 18.146
5 *Beth Spear- Tilly (r adult) 18.560 18.560 4
6 *Vanessa Flick 18.612 18.612 3
7 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 30.319 30.319 2
8 *Stephanie Packouz NT NT 1

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.424 15.424 7
2 *Ashley Miller- Radio 15.969 15.969 6
3 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 16.118 16.118 5
4 *Allison Pfeiffer- Moonshine 16.357 16.357 4
5 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.363 16.363 3
6 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)16.829 16.829 2
7 *Samantha Doran- Red 17.012 17.012 1
8 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 17.076 17.076 1
9 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 17.390 17.390 1

10 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 17.523 17.523 1
11 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 17.671 17.671 1
12 *Annie Mosis- Pistol 19.158 19.158 1
13 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 20.316 20.316 1
14 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey 17.321 5 22.321 1
15 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces NT NT 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen 15.715 15.715 7
3 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 16.013 16.013 6
4 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)16.228 16.228 5
5 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie 16.443 16.443 4
6 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 17.189 5 22.189 3

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.366 15.366 7
2 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.424 15.424
3 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.363 16.363 6
4 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.770 16.770 5
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 17.523 17.523 4
6 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis 23.140 23.140 3
7 *Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19, fut) NT NT 1
8 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy NT NT 1
9 Jacque Woolman- Teller Sooner Babe (r 50+, fut/der)NT NT
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Placing OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1D
1 Jacque Woolman- Panama Direct Perks (r 50+)15.112 15.112 $330.00
2 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal (r 15-19, fut)15.366 15.366 7 $259.00
3 *Mickie Stanley- Leya (r 20-49, fut, green) 15.424 15.424 6 $212.00
4 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 15.538 15.538 5 $165.00
5 Rozlyn Reeves- Ranger Jody 15.581 15.581 $118.00
6 *Jadyn Denney- Scout/Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11)15.589 15.589 4 $95.00

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r 20-49) 15.627 15.627 $275.00
2 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.649 15.649 7 $216.00
3 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.673 15.673 6 $177.00
4 Tana Jureczki- Pistol (r 50+) 15.676 15.676 $137.00
5 Nancy Woodward- Wonders PalAMoon ( r 50+)15.703 15.703 $98.00
6 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen/Dolly (r 20-49, $2000 nov)15.715 15.715 5 $80.00
7 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.756 15.756 4
8 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 15.768 15.768 3
9 Corley Cox- Easy 15.781 15.781

10 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.786 15.786 2
11 Mickie Stanley- Lucky 15.838 15.838
12 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 15.856 15.856 1
13 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 15.888 15.888 1
14 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19) 15.933 15.933 1
15 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r 12-14) 15.937 15.937 1
16 Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 15.938 15.938
17 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r green) 15.969 15.969
18 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.985 15.985 1
19 Megan Miller - Rumor (r 15-19) 15.990 15.990
20 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 15.995 15.995 1
21 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven 15.999 15.999 1
22 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts16.003 16.003 1
23 *Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov)16.013 16.013 1
24 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.028 16.028 1
25 *Katie Blackburn- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 16.053 16.053 1
26 Liza Elder- Sweet T (r 12-14) 16.066 16.066
27 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 16.068 16.068 1
28 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.085 16.085 1
29 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 16.091 16.091 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r green) 16.118 16.118 $220.00
2 Ashley Moberg- Twister Command 16.178 16.178 $173.00
3 Shelby Curry- Sugar (r 15-19) 16.185 16.185 $142.00
4 Ashley Moberg- Sign of Fire 16.188 16.188 $110.00
5 Jackie Bob Cox- Ally 16.211 16.211 $79.00
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6 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)16.228 16.228 7 $62.00
7 Kalli McCoy- Goose (r 9-11) 16.314 16.314
8 *Allison Pfeiffer - Moonshine (r green) 16.357 16.357 6
9 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 16.362 16.362

10 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r green, fut)16.363 16.363 5
11 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny 16.378 16.378 4
12 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.400 16.400 3
13 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 16.441 16.441 2
14 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r nov,50+)16.443 16.443 1
15 Cheryl Allen- KB 16.461 16.461
16 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory 16.463 16.463
17 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.467 16.467 1
18 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 16.495 16.495
19 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 16.511 16.511 1
20 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 16.561 16.561 1
21 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 16.609 16.609 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 Cheryl Allen- Holly 16.663 16.663 $165.00
2 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 16.667 16.667 7 $129.00
3 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy (r 50+) 16.704 16.704 6 $106.00
4 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r fut) 16.770 16.770 5 $83.00
5 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.787 16.787 4 $59.00
6 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)16.829 16.829 3 $47.00
7 *Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 16.838 16.838 2
8 *Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 16.862 16.862 1
9 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) 16.872 16.872 1

10 *Caroline Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 16.921 16.921 1
11 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 16.941 16.941 1
12 Shelbey Eklund- Jett (r 15-19) 16.980 16.980
13 *McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 16.985 16.985 1
14 Shannon Cline- Gator 16.994 16.994
15 *Samantha Doran- Red (r green, 12-14) 17.012 17.012 1
16 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay(r 12-14) 17.036 17.036 1
17 *Sarah Klaehn- Candy (r adult) 17.063 17.063 1
18 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r 50+, green) 17.076 17.076 1
19 Addie Ellis- Chance 17.076 17.076
20 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 17.093 17.093 1

5D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Avery Baldwin- Belle Noir (r 9-11) 17.113 17.113 7 $108.00
2 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.189 17.189 6 $86.00
3 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20-49) 17.209 17.209 5 $70.00
4 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 17.268 17.268 4 $55.00
5 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 17.327 17.327 3 $39.00
6 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 17.332 17.332 2 $35.00
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7 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r green) 17.390 17.390 1
8 *Sarah Southard- Woody B Cattin (r adult) 17.394 17.394 1
9 *Capri Carter- Tease 17.441 17.441 1

10 *Kyrsten Budde- Boogie/Bay (r adult)pts 17.456 17.456 1
11 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 17.462 17.462 1
12 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster (r 9-11) 17.508 17.508 1
13 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r 50+, green, fut)17.523 17.523 1
14 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 17.601 17.601 1
15 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, green)17.671 17.671 1
16 *Kyrsten Budde- Eddie (r adult) 18.146 18.146 1
17 Sky Hurlbut- Legs (r 9-11) 18.196 18.196
18 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 18.353 18.353 1
19 *Kinley Davis- Cowgirl (r 9-11) 18.410 18.410 1
20 Beth Spear- Indian (r adult) 18.560 18.560
21 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 18.612 18.612 1
22 *Annie Mosis- Pistol (r 12-14, nov) 19.158 19.158 1
23 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 19.164 19.164 1
24 *Grace Kelley- Dallas (r 12-14) 19.602 19.602 1
25 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r green) 20.316 20.316 1
26 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, fut) 23.140 23.140 1
27 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r adult) 30.319 30.319 1

104 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 16.015 5 NT 1
105 *Kinley Klaehn- Cricket (r 9-11) 16.298 5 NT 1
106 Allison Pfieffer- Hawk (r 20-49) 16.489 5 NT
107 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 16.533 5 NT 1
108 Ashley Moberg- Elvis 16.682 5 NT
109 Megan Miller - Blaze 16.716 5 NT
110 Corley Cox- Hand Over The Kid 16.849 5 NT
111 Madison Brown- Cosmo 17.108 5 NT
112 Kristi McCoy- Cactus 17.166 10 NT
113 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14, nov)17.189 5 NT 1
114 *Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 17.251 5 NT 1
115 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 17.294 5 NT 1
116 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey (r green) 17.321 5 NT 1
117 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 19.026 5 NT 1
118 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 20.579 5 NT 1
119 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 50+) NT NT 1
120 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
121 *Jody  McPherson- Hawk (r 20-49) NT NT 1
122 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace (r 15-19) NT NT 1
123 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie NT NT 1
124 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian NT NT 1
125 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice NT NT 1
126 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy (r fut) (Zoey)NT NT 1
127 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast NT NT 1
128 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces ( r green) NT NT 1
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129 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r $1000 adult) NT NT 1
130 Jackie Bob Cox- Sparky NT NT
131 Jacque Woolman- Teller Sooner Babe (r 50+, fut/der)NT NT
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